
BusMaps

Bus T22 Larkin Sentral - Lotus Kota Masai melalui Permas 
Jaya
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Direction
Lotus Kota Masai — Larkin Sentral

63 stops

Open route schedule

Lotus Kota Masai

Opp Petronas Kota Masai Bacang

Opp Eco Tropics

Opp Mcdonalds Jalan Kong Kong

Taman Kota Masai

Opp Dewan Serbaguna Taman Cendana 2

Opp Taman Cendana Blok 34

Taman Cendana Blok 10

SK Taman Cendana

Opp Taman Bukit Dahlia 3

Opp Sekolah Agama Taman Bukit Dahlia

Opp Taman Bukit Dahlia 2

Opp Taman Bukit Dahlia 1

KPJ Pasir Gudang

Kipmall Masai

Opp Terminal Bas Masai

JNT Taman Masai Utama

Opp Kampung Baru Masai

Opp SMK Dato Penggawa Timur

Opp Maybank Bandar Seri Alam

Beside Todays Market Jalan Suria

Route schedule
Lotus Kota Masai — Larkin Sentral

Monday 05:00-22:00

Tuesday 05:00-22:00

Wednesday 05:00-22:00

Thursday 05:00-22:00

Friday 05:00-22:00

Saturday 05:00-22:00

Sunday 05:00-22:00

Route info

Direction: Lotus Kota Masai

Stops: 63

Trip Duration: 1 hour 51 min
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Opp Regency Specialist Hospital

Opp Lotus Bandar Sri Alam

Opp Petronas Jalan Rinting

Mydin Taman Rinting 2

Kampung Sungai Rinting D

Taman Komuniti Balau

Flat Jalan Balau Blok E

Jalan Balau 11

SK Taman Rinting 3

Flat Ketapang

PPR Megah Ria

SJK (C) Chee Tong

99 Speedmart Jalan Kempas

Jalan Cenderai 7

Apartmen Ria 1

Simpang Bayan 3/1

SK Sri Kota Puteri

OYO Jalan Bayan

Taman Megah Ria

Opp Rasa Al Aqsa Nasi Arab

Opp SDS Jalan Kota

Opp Cahaya Kota Puteri

Jalan Permas 15/1

Opp Aeon (Parking)

Opp Renaissance

Shell Jambatan Permas

Opp Petronas Bayu Puteri

Kg Bakar Batu



Opp Cimb Southkey

Wisma Daiman

SJK (C) Foon Yew 1

Perbadanan Islam

Opp Tanah Perkuburan Tamil

Opp Tanah Perkuburan Jepun

Opp Affin Bank

Impian Business Park

Kacang Pool Hj

Taman Dato Onn

Opp Stadium Larkin

Sekolah Agama Dato Onn

Ranhill SAJ Sdn Bhd

Larkin Sentral



Direction
Larkin Sentral — Lotus Kota Masai

61 stops

Open route schedule

Larkin Sentral

Sekolah Agama Dato Onn

Stadium Larkin

Taman Dato Onn

Kacang Pool Hj

Impian Business Park

Affin Bank

Taman Perkuburan Jepun

Tanah Perkuburan Tamil

Perbadanan Islam

SJK (C) Foon Yew 1

Opp Wisma Daiman

Cimb Southkey

Bakar Batu

Petronas Bayu Puteri

Opp Shell Jambatan Permas

Renaissance

Aeon (Parking)

Jalan Permas 9/17

Cahaya Kota Puteri

SDS Jalan Kota

Rasa Al Aqsa Nasi Arab

Taman Megah Ria

OYO Jalan Bayan

SK Sri Kota Puteri

Route schedule
Larkin Sentral — Lotus Kota Masai

Monday 05:00-22:00

Tuesday 05:00-22:00

Wednesday 05:00-22:00

Thursday 05:00-22:00

Friday 05:00-22:00

Saturday 05:00-22:00

Sunday 05:00-22:00

Route info

Direction: Larkin Sentral

Stops: 61

Trip Duration: 1 hour 51 min

https://busmaps.com/en/malaysia/public_transit-line-T22-1306496906-1005294218


Simpang Bayan 3/1

Apartmen Ria 1

Jalan Cenderai 7

99 Speedmart Jalan Kempas

SJK (C) Chee Tong

PPR Megah Ria

Flat Ketapang

SK Taman Rinting 3

Jalan Balau 11

Flat Jalan Balau Blok E

Taman Komuniti Balau

Kampung Sungai Rinting D

Mydin Taman Rinting 2

Petronas Jalan Rinting

Lotus Bandar Seri Alam

Regency Specialist Hospital

Opp Beside Todays Market Jalan Suria

Maybank Bandar Seri Alam

SMK Dato Penggawa Timur

Kampung Baru Masai

OPP JNT Taman Masai Utama

Terminal Bas Masai

Opp Kipmall Masai

OPP KPJ Pasir Gudang

Taman Bukit Dahlia 1

Taman Bukit Dahlia 2

Sekolah Agama Taman Bukit Dahlia

Taman Bukit Dahlia 3



Opp Taman Cendana Blok 10

Taman Cendana Blok 34

Dewan Serbaguna Taman Cendana 2

Opp Taman Kota Masai

Mcdonalds Jalan Kong Kong

Eco Tropics

Petronas Kota Masai Bacang

Lotus Kota Masai

T22 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Johor Bahru

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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